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Ref. 

Man: ate 
v864"P19 

MANABENDRA SARMA GIRLS' COLLEGE, RANGIA 

CENTER CODE-UA-201-025 

HONOURS CORE: 

SECURED FIRST CLASS: 

WITHHELD: 

MANABENDRA SARMA GIRLS' COLLEGE, RANGIA 

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED: 

TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED: 

PASS PERCENTAGE: 

GU PERCENTAGE: 

SUBJECT 
ASSAMESE 

EDUCATION 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

B.A, FINAL EXAMINATION RESULT 

ECONOMICS 
ARABIC 
WITHHELD: 01 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

24 

Under UGC 2() & 12 (B) 

APPEARED 

11 

DEPARTMENT WISE RESULT IN HONOURS SUBJECTS: 

16 

Estd. 1984 

01 
05 

YEAR-2023 

BATCH-2020 

57 

55 

54 

01 

96.4% 

86.53% 

PASSED 
23 
11 

15 

01 

E-fnail: principalrm sgcollege@grnail.com 
Website: www.msgcollege.co.in 

05 

1ST CLAsS 
23 

Ph.: 94358-612 12(M) 

11 

14 

01 

Date 03/8/2023 



REGULAR COURSE: 

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED: 

TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED: 

PASS PERCENTAGE: 

GU PERCENTAGE: 

230 

188 

81.8% 

62.78% 

AGGREGATE PASS PERCENTAGE INCLUDING BOTH HONOURS AND 
REGULAR: 84.7% 

(Mrs. Kanika Goswami) 
Principal i/e 

M.S. Girls' College, Rangia 

Principal i/c 
M.S. Girls' College 

Rangia 
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