OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL



MANABENDRA SARMA GIRLS' COLLEGE, RANGIA

Estd. 1984

Under UGC 2(f) & 12 (B)

Mrs. K. Goswami Principal i/c M.S. Girls' College, Rangia Kamrup, Assam - 781354

Ref.



Ph.: 94358-61212(M) E-mail: <u>principalmsgcollege@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.msgcollege.co.in</u>

Date.03/8/2023

B.A. FINAL EXAMINATION RESULT

MANABENDRA SARMA GIRLS' COLLEGE, RANGIA

YEAR-2023

BATCH-2020

CENTER CODE – UA-201-025

HONOURS CORE:

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED:	57
TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED:	55
SECURED FIRST CLASS:	54
WITHHELD:	01
PASS PERCENTAGE:	96.4%
GU PERCENTAGE:	86.53%

DEPARTMENT WISE RESULT IN HONOURS SUBJECTS:

SUBJECT	APPEARED	PASSED	1 ST CLASS
ASSAMESE	24	23	23
EDUCATION	11	11	11
POLITICAL SCIENCE	16	15	14
ECONOMICS	01	01	01
ARABIC	05	05	05

REGULAR COURSE:

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED:	230
TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED:	188
PASS PERCENTAGE:	81.8%
GU PERCENTAGE:	62.78%

AGGREGATE PASS PERCENTAGE INCLUDING BOTH HONOURS AND REGULAR: 84.7%

(Mrs. Kanika Goswami) Principal i/c M.S. Girls' College, Rangia

Principal i/c M.S. Girls' College Rangia